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Property & Casualty business 
Business group organisation 

Business Group Centre - Sven Althoff 

North America 

 

 
Axel Freiboth 

Managing Director 

axel.freiboth@hannover-re.com 

UK and Ireland, Aviation, 

Marine 

 
Jens Schäfermeier 

Managing Director 
jens.schaefermeier@hannover-re.com 

Credit, Surety, and Political 

Risk 
Jan Müller 

Managing Director 

jan.mueller@hannover-re.com 

Facultative Reinsurance 

 
Jorge Alfonso Perez 

Managing Director 
jorge.alfonso-perez@hannover-re.com 

 

 

Business Group Centre - Dr. Michael Pickel 

Germany, Austria, 

Switzerland, Italy 

 
Jonas Krotzek 

Managing Director 

jonas.krotzek@es-rueck.de 

Latin America, Iberian 

Peninsula, Agricultural 

risks 
Dr. Martin Heinz 

Managing Director 

martin.heinz@hannover-re.com 

Hannover Re Takaful 

B.S.C., Manama, Bahrain 

 

 

 

 

 

Business Group Centre - Sharon Ooi 

Australasia 

 

 
Michael Eberhardt 

Managing Director 
michael.eberhardt@hannover-re.com 

Japan, South Korea, South 

and Southeast Asia incl. 

India 
Ralf Weyand 

CEO 

ralf.weyand@hannover-re.com 

Greater China 

 
Dr. Yan Wang 

Director 

yan.wang@hannover-re.com 

 

 

 

Business Group Centre - Silke Sehm 

French speaking countries, 

Northern and Eastern 

Europe 
Sigrid Klass 

Managing Director 

sigrid.klass@hannover-re.com 

Advanced Solutions 
• EMEA 

Thorsten Langspecht 

General Manager 
thorsten.langspecht@hannover-re.com 

• North America, South 

Africa 

Stefan Sperlich 

General Manager 
stefan.sperlich@hannover-re.com 

• Asia-Pacific, Latin America 

Alexander Gollin 

General Manager 
alexander.gollin@hannover-re.com 

Retrocession and Capital 

Markets 
Henning Ludolphs 

Managing Director 
henning.ludolphs@hannover-re.com 

Hannover Re (Bermuda) 

Ltd., Hamilton 
Chantal Cardinez 

President and CEO 
chantal.cardinez@hannover-re.com 

Hannover Re (Ireland) 

DAC, Dublin 
Kathrin Scherff 

CEO 

kathrin.scherff@hannover-re.com 

Hannover Reinsurance 

Group Africa (Pty). Ltd., 

Johannesburg 
Achim Klennert 

Group Managing Director 
achim.klennert@hannover-re.co.za 

 

 

Hannover Re’s worldwide presence, infrastructure and organisational approach 

are optimally geared towards our clients and market requirements 

Information as of September 2023 


